AUSTRALIAN GALLERIES

MARGIE SHEPPARD

Lives and works in South Australia

1990 - 2020
1990
1989
1975 - 1982
1970 - 1974
1975

Artist, painter, printmaker

Studied printmaking, Aldgate TAFE

Lecturer, Aldgate TAFE

Lecturer, Mt Barker and Croydon Colleges of Tertiary Education
Studied painting at the South Australian School of Art

Diploma of Teaching, Torrens College of Advanced Education

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023
2022
2019
2018
2017
2016

2014

2012

2010
2009
2007
2005
2003
2002

2000
1999
1998

1997
1996

1995
1994
1993
1992
1990
1987
1985

‘Light and Space, Australian Galleries, Sydney
‘Order, Chaos, Colour & Space’, Australian Galleries, Melbourne
‘Translucent’, West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide
Salt Contemporary Art Gallery, Queenscliff, VIC
‘Turning Point’, West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide
‘Margie Sheppard: Selected Works’, West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide
‘New Horizons’, Port Jackson Press, Melbourne
Salt Contemporary Art Gallery, Queenscliff, VIC
Salt Contemporary Art Gallery, Queenscliff, VIC
Art Images Gallery, Adelaide

Framed Gallery, Darwin

AP Bond Gallery, Adelaide

Harrison Galleries, Sydney

Harrison Galleries, Sydney

Adele Boag Gallery, Adelaide

Adele Boag Gallery, Adelaide

Adele Boag Gallery (Main Street Gallery), Adelaide
Adele Boag Gallery (Main Street Gallery), Adelaide
Greenhill Galleries, Perth

Main Street Editions, Adelaide

Salmon Galleries, Sydney

Main Street Editions, Adelaide

Greenhill Galleries, Perth

Main Street Gallery, Adelaide

Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide

Greenhill Galleries, Perth

The Print Guild Gallery, Melbourne

Riddoch Gallery, Mt Gambier

Adelaide Festival Centre Trust

Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide

Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide

Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide

Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide
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1981
1979

CAS Gallery, Adelaide
Union Gallery, University of Adelaide

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022
2018
2018
2017

2015

2013

2011
2007
2006
2005

2004
2003
1999

1998
1997
1995

1986
1983
1981

1980

‘Abstraction & Bronze’, Australian Galleries, Melbourne

Sydney Contemporary, Carriageworks, Sydney

‘Approaches’, West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide

‘Monumental’, West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide

Whyalla Art Prize, Middleback Arts Centre, SA

‘Afterlife’, West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide

Whyalla Art Prize, Middleback Arts Centre, SA

Whyalla Art Prize, Middleback Arts Centre, SA

Burnie Print Prize, 146 Artspace, Hobart

‘Geographica’, Light Square Gallery, Adelaide

‘Between Earth and Sky’, Light Square Gallery, Adelaide

‘Printing Figuratively’, Port Jackson Press, Melbourne

Fremantle Print Award, Freemantle Art Centre, Perth

Seoul International Print Photo Art Fair, Seoul Art Centre, Korea
Adele Boag Gallery, Adelaide

Sydney Art on Paper Fair, Sydney

The Lane Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

Sydney Art on Paper Fair, Sydney

23rd International Biennial of Graphic Art, Ljubljana, Slovenia
International Works on Paper Fair, Sydney

Fremantle Print Award, Freemantle Art Centre, Perth
International Works on Paper Fair, Sydney

Mornington Peninsula Print Award, Mornington Peninsula Regional Gallery, VIC
Fremantle Print Award, Freemantle Art Centre, Perth

Jubilee 150 Exhibition, Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide

Art Loan Scheme — lithographs printed by Rob Jones

Bathurst Print Prize

‘Graven Images in the Promised Land’, Art Gallery of South Australia, Adelaide
Bathurst Print Prize

GRANTS & AWARDS

2017
2015
2013

2006
2000
1997
1996
1995

1993
1981

Whyalla Art Prize (Finalist), Middleback Arts Centre, SA

Whyalla Art Prize (Finalist), Middleback Arts Centre, SA

Whyalla Art Prize (Finalist), Middleback Arts Centre, SA

Burnie Print Prize (Finalist), 146 Artspace, Hobart

Fremantle Print Award (Finalist), Freemantle Art Centre, Perth
Santos Whyalla Art Prize (Winner)

Santos Whyalla Art Prize (Winner)

Santos Whyalla Art Prize (Winner)

South Australian Department of the Arts and Cultural Heritage Grant
Mornington Peninsula Print Award (Finalist), Mornington Peninsula Regional Gallery, VIC
South Australian Department of the Arts & Cultural Heritage Grant
Bathurst Print Prize (Finalist)
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1980 Bathurst Print Prize (Finalist)
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