AUSTRALIAN GALLERIES

MARGIE SHEPPARD

Lives and works in South Australia

1990 - 2020	Artist, painter, printmaker
1990	Studied printmaking, Aldgate TAFE
1989	Lecturer, Aldgate TAFE
1975 - 1982	Lecturer, Mt Barker and Croydon Colleges of Tertiary Education
1970 - 1974	Studied painting at the South Australian School of Art
1975	Diploma of Teaching, Torrens College of Advanced Education

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023 2022 2019 2018 2017 2016	'Light and Space, Australian Galleries, Sydney 'Order, Chaos, Colour & Space', Australian Galleries, Melbourne 'Translucent', West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide Salt Contemporary Art Gallery, Queenscliff, VIC 'Turning Point', West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide 'Margie Sheppard: Selected Works', West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide 'New Horizons', Port Jackson Press, Melbourne Salt Contemporary Art Gallery, Queenscliff, VIC
2014	Salt Contemporary Art Gallery, Queenscliff, VIC Art Images Gallery, Adelaide
2012	Framed Gallery, Darwin
	AP Bond Gallery, Adelaide
2010	Harrison Galleries, Sydney
2009	Harrison Galleries, Sydney
2007	Adele Boag Gallery, Adelaide
2005	Adele Boag Gallery, Adelaide
2003	Adele Boag Gallery (Main Street Gallery), Adelaide
2002	Adele Boag Gallery (Main Street Gallery), Adelaide
	Greenhill Galleries, Perth
2000	Main Street Editions, Adelaide
1999	Salmon Galleries, Sydney
1998	Main Street Editions, Adelaide
	Greenhill Galleries, Perth
1997	Main Street Gallery, Adelaide
1996	Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide
	Greenhill Galleries, Perth
1995	The Print Guild Gallery, Melbourne
1994	Riddoch Gallery, Mt Gambier
1993	Adelaide Festival Centre Trust
1992	Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide
1990	Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide
1987	Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide
1985	Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide

1981

CAS Gallery, Adelaide Union Gallery, University of Adelaide 1979

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022	'Abstraction & Bronze', Australian Galleries, Melbourne
2018	Sydney Contemporary, Carriageworks, Sydney
2018	'Approaches', West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide
2017	'Monumental', West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide
	Whyalla Art Prize, Middleback Arts Centre, SA
2015	'Afterlife', West Gallery Thebarton, Adelaide
	Whyalla Art Prize, Middleback Arts Centre, SA
2013	Whyalla Art Prize, Middleback Arts Centre, SA
	Burnie Print Prize, 146 Artspace, Hobart
	'Geographica', Light Square Gallery, Adelaide
2011	'Between Earth and Sky', Light Square Gallery, Adelaide
2007	'Printing Figuratively', Port Jackson Press, Melbourne
2006	Fremantle Print Award, Freemantle Art Centre, Perth
2005	Seoul International Print Photo Art Fair, Seoul Art Centre, Korea
	Adele Boag Gallery, Adelaide
	Sydney Art on Paper Fair, Sydney
2004	The Lane Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2003	Sydney Art on Paper Fair, Sydney
1999	23rd International Biennial of Graphic Art, Ljubljana, Slovenia
	International Works on Paper Fair, Sydney
1998	Fremantle Print Award, Freemantle Art Centre, Perth
1997	International Works on Paper Fair, Sydney
1995	Mornington Peninsula Print Award, Mornington Peninsula Regional Gallery, VIC
	Fremantle Print Award, Freemantle Art Centre, Perth
1986	Jubilee 150 Exhibition, Greenhill Galleries, Adelaide
1983	Art Loan Scheme – lithographs printed by Rob Jones
1981	Bathurst Print Prize
	'Graven Images in the Promised Land', Art Gallery of South Australia, Adelaide
1980	Bathurst Print Prize

GRANTS & AWARDS

2017	Whyalla Art Prize (Finalist), Middleback Arts Centre, SA
2015	Whyalla Art Prize (Finalist), Middleback Arts Centre, SA
2013	Whyalla Art Prize (Finalist), Middleback Arts Centre, SA
	Burnie Print Prize (Finalist), 146 Artspace, Hobart
2006	Fremantle Print Award (Finalist), Freemantle Art Centre, Perth
2000	Santos Whyalla Art Prize (Winner)
1997	Santos Whyalla Art Prize (Winner)
1996	Santos Whyalla Art Prize (Winner)
1995	South Australian Department of the Arts and Cultural Heritage Grant
	Mornington Peninsula Print Award (Finalist), Mornington Peninsula Regional Gallery, VIC
1993	South Australian Department of the Arts & Cultural Heritage Grant
1981	Bathurst Print Prize (Finalist)